medcomp.net
Important Risk Information
Indications For Use: The Dignity® Power Injectable Port is indicated for long-term access to the central venous
system for intravenous administration of fluids or medications, power injection of contrast media, and withdrawal
of blood samples.
Contraindications: This device is contraindicated for catheter insertion in the subclavian vein medial to the border
of the first rib, an area which is associated with higher rates of pinch-off.
The device is also contraindicated:
•  When the presence of device related infection, bacteremia, or septicemia is known or suspected.
•  When the patient’s body size is insufficient for the size of the implanted device.
•  When the patient is known or is suspected to be allergic to materials contained in the device.
•  If severe chronic obstructive lung disease exists.
•  If the prospective insertion site has been previously irradiated.
•  If the prospective placement site has previously suffered episodes of venous thrombosis
	   or vascular surgical procedures.
•  If local tissue factors will prevent proper device stabilization and/or access.
Refer to Instructions for Use for complete instructions, warnings, and contraindications. Observe all instructions
for use prior to using products. Failure to do so may result in patient complications.
For patient information please visit www.medcomp.net/patientinformation
PN2693 Rev. A 11/25
Medical Components, Inc.
1499 Delp Drive, Harleysville, PA 19438, U.S.A.
P: 215.256.4201
medcomp.net
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIGNITY® POWER INJECTABLE PORT SET CONTENTS: (1) Port  (1) Catheter  (2) Catheter Locks  (1) Scalpel
(1) Introducer Needle  (1) Guidewire  (1) Advancer  (1) Syringe  (1) Peelable Introducer*  (1) Tunneler  (2) Huber
Needles  (1) Blunt Tip Needle  (1) Vein Pick  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient ID Card
DIGNITY® POWER INJECTABLE PORT WITH MICRO-STICK® SET CONTENTS: (1) Port  (1) Catheter  (2) Catheter
Locks  (1) Scalpel  (2) Guidewires  (1) Advancer  (1) Syringe  (1) Peelable Introducer*  (1) Tunneler  (2) Huber
Needles  (1) Blunt Tip Needle  (1) Vein Pick  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient ID Card (1) Micro-Stick®
(1) Introducer Needle
DIGNITY® POWER INJECTABLE PORT WITH DIRECT MICROPUNCTURE SET CONTENTS: (1) Port  (1) Catheter
(2) Catheter Locks  (1) Scalpel  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Guidewire  (1) Syringe  (1)  Peelable Introducer*  (1) Tunneler
(1) Huber Needle  (1) Blunt Tip Needle  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient ID Card
 *5F Kit has a 5.5F Peelable Introducer
   6.6F Kit has a 7F Peelable Introducer
  8F Kit has a 9F Peelable Introducer
  9.6F Kit has a 10F Peelable Introducer
**9.6F Kit has a Silicone Catheter
OPEN SUTURE HOLES
SILICONE FILLED
SUTURE HOLES
WITH
MICRO-STICK®
WITH
MICRO-STICK®
MINI PROFILE SET
5F ATTACHABLE MRCTI50041M MICTI50041M MRCTI5004SM MICTI5004SM 5/BOX
6.6F ATTACHABLE MRCTI66041M MICTI66041M MRCTI6604SM MICTI6604SM 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE MRCTI80041M MICTI80041M - MICTI8004SM 5/BOX
5F PRE-ATTACHED MRCTI50841M - MRCTI5084SM - 5/BOX
6.6F PRE-ATTACHED - - MRCTI6684SM - 5/BOX
8F PRE-ATTACHED - - - MICTI8084SM 5/BOX
LOW PROFILE SET
5F ATTACHABLE MRCTI50041 - - MICTI5004S 5/BOX
6.6F ATTACHABLE MRCTI66041 MICTI66041 MRCTI6604S MICTI6604S 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE MRCTI80041 MICTI80041 MRCTI8004S MICTI8004S 5/BOX
6.6F PRE-ATTACHED MRCTI66841 MICTI66841 MRCTI6684S - 5/BOX
8F PRE-ATTACHED MRCTI80841 MICTI80841 MRCTI8084S - 5/BOX
MID-SIZED SET
5F ATTACHABLE MRCTI50001 - - - 5/BOX
6.6F ATTACHABLE MRCTI66001 MICTI66001 MRCTI6600S MICTI6600S 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE MRCTI80001 MICTI80001 MRCTI8000S MICTI8000S 5/BOX
9.6F ATTACHABLE** MRCTI96001 - MRCTI9600S - 5/BOX
6.6F PRE-ATTACHED MRCTI66801 - - - 5/BOX
8F PRE-ATTACHED MRCTI80801 - MRCTI8080S - 5/BOX
9.6F PRE-ATTACHED** MRCTI96801 - - - 5/BOX
MINI PROFILE DMP SET
5F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI50041MDMP - - - 5/BOX
6.6F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI66041MDMP - - - 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI80041MDMP - - - 5/BOX
LOW PROFILE DMP SET
5F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI50041DMP - - - 5/BOX
6.6F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI66041DMP - - - 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI80041DMP - - - 5/BOX
MID-SIZED DMP SET
6.6F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI66001DMP - - - 5/BOX
8F ATTACHABLE DMP MRCTI80001DMP - - - 5/BOX
6.6F PRE-ATTACHED DMP MRCTI66801DMP - - - 5/BOX